PosName

OCO~NOUOR~AWNE

RoseAnne Galligan
N Stanford

Jenny Blizard
Celia Taylor

Sian Webb
Tessa Walker
Donna Jones
Sarah Gaunt
Julia Russell
Claire Entwistle
Jenny Lundgren
Genet Measso

R ParkerSimpson
Katie Walshaw
Melanie James
Sarah Bull
Kirsteen Young
Sarah Murphy
Vicky Plume
Joanne Ritson
Gwen Kinsey
Aida Geragusian
Grainne Odonnell
Natasha Peters
Rebecca Newton
Beth Andrew
Ruth Tyler
Rebecca Smith
K Gundersen
Kate Wright

ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010
ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
Glouceste 16:20
SwanseaH A 16:39
Rotherham A 16:41
Coventry A 16:43
Telford A 16:56
Salford H 17:04
Sale Harr A 17:05
Charnwood 17:13
Hallamshi A 17:15
Wigan Pho 17:18
Shaftesbu A 17:23
Birchfiel A 17:25
Halesowen 17:34
Holmfirth 17:36
Bournvill A 17:37
Notts Ac A 17:39
Leeds Cit A 17:42
Belgrave 17:43
Westbury A 17:43
Tipton Ha A 17:44
Severn 17:44
Trafford 17:46
Serpentin A 17:46
Bedford&C 18:00
Hallamshi B 18:02
Aldershot A 18:07
LesCroupi 18:13
Northbroo 18:15
Woodford 18:24
Stratford 18:32

31
32
33

Elizabeth Cameron
Sue Street

E Stavreski

Helen Zenner
Natalie Burke
Ellen Butler

Sue True

Monica Williamson
Helen Finch

Kath Lamplugh
Valerie Clews
Louise Thompson
Tess Parkinson
Charlotte Wilson
Susan Francis
Victoria Edwards
Debbie Taylor
Sarah Rowton
Tracey Hallam
Tamara Ball

Julie Price

Sarah Aylmer
Jennie Guard
Claire Simm
Theresa Woolley
Laura Leslie
Sarah Thorne
Claire Beaumont
Helen Scott
Rosalind Hope

MetroPoli
Tipton Ha B
ThamesH&H
Serpentin B
Southampt A
Swansea H B
Wincheste
Leamingto
Solihull
Macclesfi
Aldershot B
Rugby & N
Wolverham
Liverpool
Reading A A
BRATS
Reading A B
Coventry B
Notts Ac B
Bromsgrov
Sale Harr B
Stockport
Leeds Cit B
Shaftesbu B
Centurion
Bournvill B
Westbury B
Birchfiel B
Mansfield
Worcester

18:40
18:42
18:44
19:02
19:06
19:08
19:11
19:12
19:20
19:21
19:37
19:39
19:48
19:55
19:57
20:14
20:17
20:22
20:31
20:33
20:36
20:52
20:58
21:.00
21:06
21:.06
21:30
22:23
22:28
22:58

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName

CoO~NOOUAWNE

Tina Brown
Gemma Steel
Susan Partridge
Sarah Waldron
Rachel Deegan
Elysia Ridley
Anna Simmonds
AnnaWeaver
Emma D’Alton
Johanna Fletcher
Abbie Vernon
Alice Lethbridge
Rebecca Newstead
Michelle Clarke
Samantha Amend
Ruth Proctor
Sophie Lynch
LizWynn

Clare Grice

Maria Lowe
Claire Leaver
Suzanne Bartram
Sarah Harris
India Lee

Rachel Lund
Katherine Reeves
Zanthe Wray

C HarlanMarks
Jane Leckebush
Nicci Blandford
Jane Coker
Emily Hogg
Rebecca Glover
Rachel Phillips
Sally Howarth

Club

Coventry A
Charnwood
Leeds Cit A
Shaftesbu A
Sale Harr A
SwanseaH A
Notts Ac A
Salford H
Westbury A
Severn
Rotherham A
Aldershot A
Bedford&C
Telford A
Belgrave
Hallamshi A
Tipton Ha A
Serpentin A
Birchfiel A
Wigan Pho
Holmfirth
Halesowen
Macclesfi
Wincheste
Woodford
MetroPoli
Hallamshi B
Bournvill A
Glouceste
Southampt A
LesCroupi
ThamesH&H
Serpentin B
Reading A A
Trafford

16:44
16:27
16:21
16:55
17:25
18:13
17:21
18:03
17:27
17:28
18:31
17:20
17:33
18:41
17:55
18:24
18:13
18:15
18:39
18:51
19:01
19:23
17:48
17:58
19:02
18:50
19:33
20:00
21:25
18:45
19:44
19:23
19:41
18:50
21.09

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

3327 + 3
3340 +
34.03
34:18
34:30
3452
35:00
35:.07
35:10
35:12
35:12
35:27
35:33
35:37
35:38
35:39
35.57
36:01
36:04
36:09
36:37
36:57
37:09
37:09
37:26
37:30
37:35
37:37
37:45
3751
3757
38:07
38:43
38:47
38.55
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Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Zara HydePeters
Susie Tawney
Michelle Murphy
Sian Kirk

Sian Harrison
Rachel Shaw
Sarah Whitley
Nicola Cooke
Karen Matthews
Helen Garner
Vicky Jones

S SmithBarrett
Rachael Ridley
Sue Lebelleguy
Lynda Rowlinson
Melanie Hepke
Janine Thomas
Anne Daniel
Rachel Ellis
Emily Holden
Claire Coombes
Rachael Campbell

Coventry B
Leamingto
Liverpool
Swansea H B
BRATS
Rugby & N
Leeds Cit B
Reading A B
Wolverham
Stockport
Westbury B
Solihull
TiptonHa B
Stratford
Sale Harr B
Bromsgrov
Centurion
Worcester
Notts Ac B
Bournvill B
Mansfield
Birchfiel B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Susan Partridge
Gemma Steel
Tina Brown
Sarah Waldron
Alice Lethbridge
Anna Simmonds
Rachel Deegan
Emma D’Alton
Johanna Fletcher

Leeds Cit A
Charnwood
Coventry A
Shaftesbu A
Aldershot A
Notts Ac A
Sale Harr A
Westbury A
Severn

10 Rebecca Newstead Bedford&C

email graham@race-results.co.uk

18:35
19:57
19:36
20:39
19:47
20:52
19:53
20:37
21:17
20:32
20:09
22:24
23:15
23:59
21:58
22:06
21:41
20:00
22:48
23:09
22:00
22:11

38:57
39:09
39:31
39:47
40:.01
40:31
4051
40:54
41:.05
41:24
41:39
41:44
41:57
42:31
42:34
42:39
42:47
42:58
43:19
44:15
44:28
44:34

16:21
16:27
16:44
16:55
17:20
17:21
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:33
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PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Clare Mensley Charnwood 17:35 51115 + 1 35 Melissa Davis Trafford
2 Rachel Buxton Coventry A 18:07 51:34 - 1 36 AnneMarie Edwards Glouceste
3 Hatti Dean Hallamshi A 16:05 51:44 + 13 37 Jenny Jeeves Leamingto
4  Lily Partridge Aldershot A 16:26 51:53 + 8 38 Efa Llewellyn Swansea H B
5 Amanda Jones SwanseaH A 17.08 52:00 + 1 39 HayleyPearce Reading A B
6 Jenna Hil Sale Harr A 17:46 52116 - 1 40 Emma Bexson Stratford
7  Sarah Peterson Leeds Cit A 1845 5248 - 4 41 Rebecca Freeman Solihull
8 Joyce Kandia Birchfiel A 17:05 53:09 + 11 42 Jan Nicholls Sale Harr B
9  Robyn Golding Westbury A 18:13 5323 0 43 Christine Hirsch BRATS
10 Rebekah Gardiner Shaftesbu A 19:21 5339 - 6 44 Jeanette Malin Bromsgrov
11  Lucie Woodyatt Severn 18:58 54:10 - 1 45 Katie Harper Tipton Ha B
12 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 19:03 54:15 - 1 46 AnnKirkham Coventry B
13 Lisa Morris Notts Ac A 19:30 5430 - 6 47 Julie Lambourne  NottsAc B
14  Helen Frizzell Bedford&C 19:12 5445 - 1 48 Karen McCrackle  Stockport
15 Katherine Farquhar Holmfirth 18:21 5458 + 6 49 Hayley Johnson Westbury B
16 Kate Laforet Serpentin A 1901 5502 + 2 50 Samantha Oakley Rugby &N
17  Amie Fithern Tipton Ha A 19:11 55:08 0 51 Holly Blount Mansfield
18 Rachael Moore Wigan Pho 1941 5550 + 2 52 Sophie King Worcester
19 Cheralyn Evans Telford A 2025 56:02 - 5 53 Denise Fitzgerald  Centurion
20 Linda Howell Bournvill A 18:27 56:04 + 8 54 Rachel Ward Bournvill B
21 Maggie Powell Woodford 1841 56:07 + 4 55 Emily Ford Birchfiel B
22  AiyaAbe Southampt A 18:26 56:17 + 8 Fastestrunners over stage 3:
23 Emma Patel Wincheste 19:09 56118 + 1 1 Hatti Dean Hallamshi A
% Kalyopot  balamsh B 1916 sosl + o 2 Ll Patidge  Adershot A
26 Caroline Walsh  MetroPol 1944 5714 0 i i?%’;ﬁ d';aggﬁes g:lrg:gaﬁ A
27 Claire Day ThamesH&H 1959 5806 + 5
28 Anne Farmer Macclesfi 21115 5824 - 5 ° Clare Mensley Charnwood
29 Nina Jowett Halesowen 21:33 5830 - 7 © Jenna Hil Sale Harr A
30 Penny Thorn Serpentin B 20:03 5846 + 3 7 Rachel Buxton Coventry A
31 Joanne Tucker LesCroupi 21:10 59:07 0 8 Robyn Golding Westbury A
32 Andrea Curson Reading A A 2021 59:08 + 2 9 Katherine Farquhar Holmfirth
33 Laura Murphy Liverpool 1957 59:28 + 5 10AiyaAbe Southampt A
34  Audrey Wilson Wolverham 18:29 59:34 + 10
ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Emiy Adams Aldershot A 1650 1:08:43 + 3 33 Rosie Fearon Trafford
2 Nicola Knapp SwanseaH A 17:23 1:09:23 + 3 34 COCarrol Leamingto
3 Alice Cordwell Hallamshi A 17:57 10941 0 35 Emma Morris Salford H
4 Myshola Kirkham  Coventry A 1824 1:.0958 - 2 36 Kathryn Morgans ~ Wolverham
5 Nicola Thompson  Charnwood 20:08 1:11:23 - 4 37 Alison Bagnall Stratford
6 Sarah Rudge Birchfiel A 18:36 1:11:45 + 2 38 Michelle Stark Glouceste
7  Debra Mason Rotherham A 17:38 1:11:53 + 5 39 Caroline Rodrick  BRATS
8  Emily Ferenczi Shaftesbu A 1820 1:1159 + 2 40 Charlotte Philips  ReadingA B
9  Chloe Ryall Leeds Cit A 19:14 1:12:02 - 2 41 Natalie Chandler ~ NottsAc B
10 Suzanna Boast Bedford&C 17:24 1:12:09 + 4 42 Sandra Lane Worcester
11 Cara Kavanagh Sale Harr A 20:31 1:12:47 - 5 43 Dagmar Prinzing ~ Bromsgrov
12 Catherine Higgs Serpentin A 18:45 1:13:47 + 4 44 Katherine Reece  Sale Harr B
13 Tamsin Chick Westbury A 20:32 1:13:55 - 4 45 Catherine Wiliams Rugby &N
14 Michaela McCallum Wincheste 17:42 1:14:00 + 9 46 Sally Smith Mansfield
15 Rachel Underhill Severn 19:54 1:14:04 - 4 47 Sarah Farmer Tipton Ha B
16 Jennifer Reid Notts Ac A 19:41 1:14:11 - 3 48 AmyBarter Stockport
17 Catherine Veysey  Tipton Ha A 1923 11431 0 49 Lesley Proctor Bournvill B
18  Lucy Griffiths Holmfirth 2001 1:1459 - 3 S0 Ursula Scott Centurion
19 Tracey Dutton Wigan Pho 19:20 1:15:10 - 1 51 WendyMorant Birchfiel B
20 Diana Kennedy Woodford 19:24 1:15:31 + 1  Fastestrunners over stage 4:
21  Sarah Green MetroPoli 19:33 1:16:47 + 5 1 Emily Adams Aldershot A
gg kllsalBlz(i:gder 'IE;eIfordﬁA giég igéﬁ - g 2 Nicola Knapp Swansea H A

icola Cumley ournvi : 17:34 -
24 Elaine Goode Southampt A 2135 1:17:52 - 2 iggﬁgnﬁa‘zgft iﬁfgggj‘ri A
25 Maria Zubizarreta LesCroupi 19:14 1:1821 + 6 5 Michaela McCallum Wincheste
26 Charlotte Hunt Hallamshi B 22:04 1:1855 - 1 - .
27 Rachel Disley ThamesH&H 2053 1:1859 o O Alice Cordwell Hallamshi A
28 Caroline Stevens  Reading A A 2025 1:19:33 + 4 ( Emily Ferenczi Shaftesbu A
29 AmyGlen Liverpool 20:12 1:19:40 + 4 8 Myshola Kirkham  Coventry A
30 Sally Spencer Halesowen 22:08 1:20:38 - 1 9 Sarah Rudge Birchfiel A
31 Barbara Murray Macclesfi 22:33 1:20:57 - 3 10Catherine Higgs Serpentin A
32 Kiera Davidson Serpentin B 22:41 1:21:27 - 2

ERRA National Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010
ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

email graham@race-results.co.uk

20:46
22:30
21:14
21:00
20:58
19:40
20:40
20:21
22:57
20:39
21:51
25:14
21:.01
23:06
23.07
24:54
20:59
22:40
24:28
23:17
23.04

59:41
1:00:15 -
1:00:23
1:00:47 +
1:.01:52 +
1:.02:11 +
1:02:24 +
1:02:55 +
1:.02.58 -
1:03:18 +
1:03:48 +
1:.04:11 -1
1:04:20 +
1:04:30 -
1.04:46 -
1:.05:25 -
1:05:27 +
1:05:38 +
1:.07:15 -
1:.07:32 +
1.07:38 +
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16:05
16:26
17:05
17:08
17:35
17:46
18:07
18:13
18:21
18:26

22:15
21:37
25:42
23.04
20:28
22:46
21:37
22:52
21:33
20:23
23:.04
23:38
21:10
21:33
23:14
24:51
24:44
25:11
27:48

1:21:56 + 2
1:22:00 + 3
1:22:16 - 11
1:22:38 -
1:22:39 +
1:23.01 -
1:24:35 +
1:24:44 -
1:25:53 +
1:26:.01 + 1
1:26:22 +
1:26:33 -
1:26:35 +
1:27:00 +
1:27.02 -
1:29:21
1:32:16 +
1:32:26 +
1:35:26 +
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16:50
17:23
17:24
17:38
17:42
17:57
18:20
18:24
18:36
18:45
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results

PosName Club

1 Emma Pallant Aldershot A
2 Elinor Kirk SwanseaH A
3 Joanna Emery Coventry A

4  Deborah Walters Birchfiel A

5 Michelle Jenkins Hallamshi A
6 Nicola Sykes Bedford&C

7 Laura Johnson Charnwood
8  Sophie Lovell Leeds Cit A
9 Claire Miles Shaftesbu A
10 Emily Beedham Sale Harr A
11 Johanna Jefferies  Wincheste
12 Lauren Stewart Woodford

13 Kathryn Hadley Serpentin A
14 Sophie Ward Tipton Ha A
15 Joanne Ridgeway Rotherham A
16 Jessica Marriot Notts Ac A
17 Zoe Dixon Westbury A
18 Lesley Ewart Holmfirth

19 Helen Wallington Southampt A
20 Emma Weall Wigan Pho
21 Libby O'Duffy LesCroupi
22 Jennifer Clague Liverpool

23 Joanne Davis Severn

24 Angela Breen MetroPali

25 Hannah Whitelam  Hallamshi B
26 Becky Hampson Bournvill A
27 Sarah Wilkins Reading A A
28 Vikki Filsell ThamesH&H
29 Sarah Edmunds Serpentin B
30 Sally Hales Macclesfi

16:25
17:39
17:54
16:25
18:37
17:27
18:28
18:35
19:00
18:20
19:09
17:56
19:45
19:09
22:14
19:57
20:19
20:29
18:34
21:20
18:54
17:35
23:45
21:46
20:04
21:29
19:58
20:37
20:14
20:47

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1:25:08

1:27:02

1:27:52 +
1:28:10 +
1:28:18 -
1:29:36 +
1:29:51 -
1:30:37 +
1:30:59 -
1:31:.07 +
1:33:09 +
1:33:27 +
1:33:32 -
1:33:40 +
1:34:07 -
1:34.08

1:34:14 -
1:35:28

1:36:26 +
1:36:30 -
1:37:15 +
1:37:15 +
1:37:49 -
1:38:33 -
1:38:59 +
1:39:.03 -
1:39:31 +
1:39:36 -
1:41:41 +
1:41:44 +
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Kim Drinkwater

Joan Howe
Elizabeth Wynn
Zara Blower
Helen Evans
Judith Buckley
Sarah Price
Sarah Iveson
Clare Jones

Rebecca Woolley

Hollie Ryder
Julie Laverock
Joanne Street
Michelle Leach
Kate Raynor
Helen Nance

Tamara Kennedy

Glouceste
Trafford
Telford A
Leamingto
Stratford
Halesowen
BRATS
Reading A B
Worcester
Bromsgrov
Notts Ac B
Salford H
Sale Harr B
Rugby & N
Mansfield
Stockport
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Deborah Walters
Emma Pallant
Nicola Sykes
Jennifer Clague
Elinor Kirk
Joanna Emery
Lauren Stewart
Emily Beedham
Laura Johnson
10 Helen Wallington

Birchfiel A
Aldershot A
Bedford&C
Liverpool

Swansea H A

Coventry A
Woodford
Sale Harr A
Charnwood
Southampt A

19:19
21:03
25:42
21:16
20:43
22:55
22:22
22:51
21:41
21:35
22:15
26:10
21:59
22:18
23:49
24:48
22:14

1:42:20 +
1:42:59 +

1:43:16

1:43:22 +
1:43:33 -
1:46:57 +
1:47:35 +
1:47:42 +
1:47:57 +
1:48:08

1:48:26 -
1:48:32 +
1:48:53 +
1:50:49 +
1:54:09 +
1:54:30 +

16:25
16:25
17:27
17:35
17:39
17:54
17:56
18:20
18:28
18:34

ERRA National Road Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results

PosName Club

1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A
2 Andrea Whitcombe SwanseaH A
3 Danielle Stewart Coventry A
4 Nicola Squires Hallamshi A
5 Rachel Gibbs Bedford&C
6 AmberSian Magee Charnwood
7  Val Carter Birchfiel A

8 Ruth Watson Sale Harr A
9 Maggie Cooper Shaftesbu A
10 Rachel Dyson Leeds Cit A
11 Jodie Swallow Woodford
12 Lorna Russell Wincheste
13 Natalie Kolodziej Serpentin A
14 Debbie Marsden Westbury A
15 Joanne Birtwistle Notts Ac A
16 Michelle Stevens TiptonHa A
17 Helen Berry Holmfirth

18 Catherine Beecher LesCroupi
19 Jayne Taylor Wigan Pho

20 Rhiannon Shepherd
21 Gillian Taylor

22 Elizabeth Wild

23 Sarah Jackson

24 Marianne Hensman
25  ShirleyAnn Dix

26 Karen Balcombe
27 Marielle Vestlund
28 Gemma Collier

29 Sarah Bland

30 Rachel Pleeth

31 Helen Taylor

32 Ellen Ambrose

33 Vanessa Anderton
34 Helen West

35 Sue Exon

Southampt A
Rotherham A
Hallamshi B
Liverpool
Bournvill A
Reading A A
MetroPoli
Serpentin B
Glouceste
Stratford
Macclesfi
BRATS
Halesowen
Severn
Leamingto
Trafford

15:22
17:25
17:48
17:48
17:.07
18:39
20:46
17:53
18:34
19:32
17:20
18:06
18:03
17:27
19:01
20:11
18:41
18:06
19:17
20.01
22:58
19:14
21:30
20:32
20:31
21:52
20:09
20:21
20:26
22:21
19:05
23:22
29:19
24:43
25:16

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1:40:30

1:44:27

1:45:40

1:46:06 +
1:46:43 +
1:48:30 +
1:48:56 -
1:49:00 +
1:49:33

1:50:09 -
1:50:47 +
1:51:15 -
1:51:35

1:51:41 +
1:53:09 +
1:53:51 -
1:54:09 +
1:55:21 +
1:55:47 +
1.56:27 -
1.57.05 -
1:58:13 +
1:58:45 -
1:59:35 +
2:00:02 +
2:00:25 -
2:01:50 +
2:02:41 +
2:03:48 +
2:04:05

2:06:02 +
2:06:55 +
2:07:08 - 10
2:07:59 0
2:08:15 - 3
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Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Lucy Daniels
Gemma Clay
Claire Waring
Alison Pye
Beverley Hicks
Ann Rollings

Sharon Armitage

Vicky Barrett

Catherine Ricketts

Reading A B
Bromsgrov
Notts Ac B
Sale Harr B
Worcester
Rugby & N
Mansfield
Stockport
Bournvill B

Fastest runners over stage 6:

©Coo~NOULh, WNE

Stephanie Twell
Rachel Gibbs
Jodie Swallow
Andrea Whitcombe
Debbie Marsden
Danielle Stewart
Nicola Squires
Ruth Watson
Natalie Kolodziej

10 Lorna Russell

11 Catherine Beecher

Aldershot A
Bedford&C
Woodford

Swansea H A

Westbury A
Coventry A
Hallamshi A
Sale Harr A
Serpentin A
Wincheste
LesCroupi

Fastest of all legs — Provisional

'Snooo\1||u14>oomn—\

Stephanie Twell

Hatti Dean

Aldershot
Hallamshi

RoseAnne Galligan Glouceste

Susan Partridge
Emma Pallant
Deborah Walters

Lily Partridge
Gemma Steel
N Stanford

Jenny Blizard

Leeds Cit
Aldershot
Birchfiel
Aldershot
Charnwood
Swansea H
Rotherham

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

2:08:42 +
2:09:.01 +
2:09:44 +
2:09:57 +
2:11:11 -
2:12:03 +
2:14:28 +
2:16:28 +
2:17:19 +

21:.07
21:.04
21:36
21:25
23:29
23:10
23:39
22:19
22:49

15:22
17:07
17:20
17:25
17:27
17:48
17:48
17:53
18:03
18:06
18:06

15:22
16:05
16:20
16:21
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:39
16:41

ort
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1:43:00 - 11
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 AldershotFarnham & Dist ‘A’ 1:40:30
1 Beth Andrew (26) 1807 2 AliceLethbridge (12) 1720
3 LilyPartridge 4) 1626 4 EmiyAdams (1) 1650
5 EmmaPallant (1) 1625 6 StephanieTwell 1) 1522
2 SwanseaHarriers ‘A 1:44:27
1 NStanford (20 1639 2 ElysiaRidley 6) 1813
3 AmandaJones (5) 1708 4 NicolaKnapp 2 1723
5 ElinorKirk (20 1739 6 AndreaWhitcombe (2) 17:25
3 Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘A’ 1:45:40
1 CeliaTaylor 4) 1643 2 TinaBrown 1) 1644
3 RachelBuxton (20 1807 4 MysholaKirkham 4) 1824
5 JoannaEmery (3) 1754 6 DanielleStewart (3) 1748
4 Hallamshire Harriers ‘A’ 1:46:06
1 JuliaRussell (99 1715 2 RuthProctor (16) 1824
3 HattiDean (3) 1605 4 AliceCordwell (3) 1757
5 MichelleJenkins (5) 1837 6 NicolaSquires 4 1748
5 Bedford And County AC 1:46:43
1 NatashaPeters (24) 1800 2 RebeccaNewstead (13) 17:33
3 HelenFrizzell (14) 1912 4 SuzannaBoast (10) 17:24
5 NicolaSykes (6) 1727 6 RachelGibbs 5) 1707
6 CharnwoodAC 1:48:30
1 SarahGaunt 8 1713 2 GemmaSteel @ 1627
3 ClareMensley (1) 1735 4 NicolaThompson (5) 2008
5 LauraJohnson (7) 1828 6 AmberSianMagee (6) 18:39
7  Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:48:56
1 GenetMeasso (12) 1725 2 ClareGrice (19) 1839
3 JoyceKandia (8) 1705 4 SarahRudge (6) 1836
5 DeborahWalters (4) 16225 6 ValCarter (7) 2046
8 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 1:49:00
1 DonnaJones (7) 1705 2 RachelDeegan 5) 1725
3 JennaHill (6) 1746 4 CaraKavanagh (11) 2031
5 EmiyBeedham (10) 1820 6 RuthWatson (8) 1753
9  Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers ‘A 1:49:33
1 JennyLundgren (11) 1723 2 SarahWaldron 4 1655
3 RebekahGardiner (10) 1921 4 EmilyFerenczi (8) 1820
5 ClaireMiles (9 1900 6 MaggieCooper 9 1834
10 LeedsCityAC ‘A’ 1:50:09
1 KirsteenYoung (17) 1742 2 SusanPartridge 3 1621
3 SarahPeterson (7) 1845 4 ChloeRyall 9 1914
5 SophieLovell (8 1835 6 RachelDyson (10) 1932
11 Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 1:50:47
1 KGundersen (29) 1824 2 RachellLund (25) 19.02
3 MaggiePowell (21) 1841 4 DianaKennedy (20) 1924
5 LaurenStewart (12) 1756 6 Jodie Swallow (11) 17:20
12 Winchester & District A.C. 1:51:15
1 SueTrue (37) 1911 2 IndiaLee (24) 1758
3 EmmaPatel (23) 1909 4 MichaelaMcCallum (14) 1742
5 JohannalJefferies (11) 1909 6 LornaRussell (12) 1806
13 SerpentineRC ‘A 1:51:35
1 GrainneOdonnell (23) 1746 2 LizWynn (18) 1815
3 Kate Laforet (16) 1901 4 CatherineHiggs (12) 1845
5 KathrynHadley (13) 1945 6 NatalieKolodziej (13) 1803
14  Westbury Harriers ‘A’ 1:51:41
1 VickyPlume (19) 1743 2 EmmaDAlon 9 1727
3 RobynGolding 9) 1813 4 TamsinChick (13) 20:32
5 ZoeDixon (17) 2019 6 DebbieMarsden (14) 1727
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15 NottsAC

1 SarahBull (16) 17:39
3 LisaMorris (13) 19:30
5 JessicaMarriot (16) 1957

16 TiptonHarriers

1 JoanneRitson (20) 1744
3 AmieFithem 17) 1911
5 SophieWard (14) 19.09

17 Holmfirth Harriers
1 KatieWalshaw (14) 17:36

3 KatherineFarquhar(15) 1821
5 Lesley Ewart (18) 2029
18 LesCroupiers

1 RuthTyler (27) 1813
3 JoanneTucker (31) 21:10
5 LibbyO'Duffy (21) 1854
19 WiganPhoenix

1 ClaireEntwistle (10) 1718
3 RachaelMoore (18) 1941
5 Emmaweall (20) 2120
20 SouthamptonAC

1 NatalieBurke (35) 19.06
3 AiyaAbe (22) 18226
5 HelenWallington ~ (19) 18:34
21 RotherhamH&AC

1 JennyBlizard 3 1641
3 AnnabelleGrady (12) 19:.03

5 JoanneRidgeway (15) 22:14

22 Hallamshire Harriers
1 RebeccaNewton (25) 18:02
3 KathySprot (25) 1916
5 HannahWhitelam  (25) 20:04

23 LiverpoolHarriers & AC
1 CharlotteWilson  (44) 1955
3 LauraMurphy (33) 1957
5 JenniferClague (22) 1735

24 Bournville Harriers

1 MelanieJames (15) 17:37
3 LindaHowell (20) 1827
5 BeckyHampson  (26) 21:29

25 ReadingAthletic Club

1 SusanFrancis (45) 1957
3 AndreaCurson (32) 2021
5 SarahWilkins (27) 1958

26  Metropolitan Police AC
1 ElizabethCameron (31) 1840
3 CarolineWalsh (26) 1944
5 AngelaBreen (24) 2146

27 SerpentineRC

1 HelenZenner (34) 1902
3 PennyThom (30) 20:.03
5 SarahEdmunds  (29) 20:14
28 Gloucester

1 RoseAnneGalligan (1) 16:20
3 AnneMarie Edwards

Stark (38) 2246
6 GemmacCaollier (28) 2021

email graham@race-results.co.uk

‘A’ 1:53:09

2 AnnaSimmonds 7 1721

4 JenniferReid (16) 1941

6 JoanneBirtwistle  (15) 19.01
‘A" 1:53:51

2 SophieLynch (17) 1813

4 CatherineVeysey (17) 19:23

6 MichelleStevens  (16) 20:11
1:54:09

2 ClaireLeaver (21) 1901

4 Lucy Griffiths (18) 20:.01

6 HelenBerry (17) 1841
1:55:21

2 JaneCoker (31) 1944

4  MariaZubizarreta  (25) 19:14

6 CatherineBeecher (18) 1806
1:55:47

2 MariaLowe (20) 1851

4 TraceyDutton (19) 1920

6 JayneTaylor (19) 1917
‘A’ 1.56:27

2 NicciBlandford (30) 1845

4 ElaineGoode (24) 21:35

6 RhiannonShepherd (20) 20:.01
‘A" 1:57:05

2 AbbieVernon (11) 1831

4 DebraMason (7) 17:38

6 GilianTaylor (21) 2258
‘B> 1:58:13

2 ZantheWray (27) 1933

4 CharlotteHunt (26) 2204

6 ElizabethWild (22) 1914
1:58:45

2 MichelleMurphy (38) 1936

4 AmyGlen (29) 2012

6 SarahJackson (23) 2130
‘A’ 1:59:35

2 CHarlanMarks (28) 20.00

4 NicolaCumley (23) 21:30

6 MarianneHensman (24) 20:32
‘A" 2:00:02

2 RachelPhillips (34) 1850

4 CarolineStevens  (28) 20:25

6  ShirleyAnnDix (25) 2031
2:00:25

2 KatherineReeves (26) 1850

4 SarahGreen (21) 1933

6 KarenBalcombe (26) 2152
‘B> 2:01:50

2 RebeccaGlover (33) 1941

4 KieraDavidson (32) 2241

6 MarielleVestlund (27) 20:09
2:02:41

2 Janeleckebush (29) 2125

(36)22:30 4 Michelle

5  KimDrinkwater (31) 1919

&on



29 Stratford AC

1 KateWright (30) 1832 2
3 EmmaBexson (40) 1940 4
5 HelenEvans (35) 2043 6
30 Macclesfield Harriers

1 KathLamplugh (40) 1921 2
3 AnneFarmer (28) 21115 4
5 SallyHales (30) 2047 6
31 Brats

1 VictoriaEdwards (46) 2014 2
3 ChristineHirsch (43) 2257 4
5 SarahPrice 37) 2222 6
32 HalesowenAC

1 RParkerSimpson (13) 1734 2
3 NinaJowett (29) 21:33 4
5 JudithBuckley (36) 2255 6
33 Severn

1 GwenKinsey (21) 1744 2
3 LucieWoodyatt (11) 1858 4
5 JoanneDavis (23) 2345 6
34 LeamingtonCé&ac

1 MonicaWiliamson (38) 1912 2
3 JennyJeeves 37) 21114 4
5 Zara Blower (34) 2116 6
35 Trafford AC

1 AidaGeragusian (22) 1746 2
3 MelissaDavis (35) 2046 4
5 JoanHowe (32) 2103 6
36 ReadingAthletic Club

1 DebbieTaylor @47 2017 2
3 HayleyPearce (39) 2058 4
5 Sarahlveson (38) 2251 6

37 Bromsgrove And Redditch AC

1 TamaraBall (50) 2033 2
3 JeanetteMalin (44) 2039 4
5 RebeccaWoolley (40) 2135 6
38 NottsAC

1 TraceyHallam (49) 2031 2
3 JulieLambourne  (47) 21.01 4
5 HollieRyder (41) 2215 6
39 Sale Harriers Manchester
1 JuliePrice (51) 2036 2
3 JanNicholls 42) 2021 4
5 JoanneStreet (43) 2159 6

40 Worcester AC

1 RosalindHope (60) 2258 2
3 SophieKing (52) 2240 4
5 ClareJones (39) 2141 6
41 Rugby&Northampton AC
1 LouiseThompson (42) 1939 2
3 SamanthaOakley (50) 2454 4
5 MichelleLeach (44) 2218 6

42 Mansfield Harriers & A.C.

1 HelenScott (59) 2228 2
3 HollyBlount (51) 2059 4
5 KateRaynor (45) 2349 6

43  StockportHarriers & AC

1 SarahAylmer (52) 2052 2
3 KarenMcCrackle (48) 2306 4
5 HelenNance (46) 2448 6

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

2:03:48
SueLebelleguy (49) 2359
AlisonBagnall (37) 2028
SarahBland (29) 20:26

2:04:05
SarahHarris (23) 1748
BarbaraMurray (31 22:33
RachelPleeth (30) 2221

2:06:02
SianHarrison (40) 1947
Caroline Rodrick (39) 21:37
HelenTaylor (31) 19.05

2:06:55
SuzanneBarram  (22) 19:23
Sally Spencer (30) 22:.08
EllenAmbrose (32) 2322

2:07:08
JohannaFletcher ~ (10) 17:28
RachelUnderhill (15) 1954
VanessaAnderton (33) 29:19

2:07:59
Susie Tawney (37) 1957
CO'Carrall (34) 2137
HelenWest (34) 2443

2:08:15
SallyHowarth (35) 21.09
RosieFearon (33) 2215
SueExon (35) 2516

‘B’ 2:08:42
NicolaCooke (43) 2037
Charlotte Phillips (40) 2252
LucyDaniels (36) 21.07

2:09:01
MelanieHepke (51) 2206
DagmarPrinzing (43) 2304
GemmaClay (37) 2104

‘B’ 2:09:44
RachelEllis (54) 2248
Natalie Chandler (41) 21:33
ClaireWaring (38) 21:36

‘B’ 2:09:57
LyndaRowlinson  (50) 21:58
Katherine Reece (44) 2338
AlisonPye (39) 21:25

2:11:11
AnneDaniel (53) 20:00
SandralLane (42) 20:23
BeverleyHicks (40) 2329

2:12:03
Rachel Shaw (41) 2052
CatherineWiliams  (45) 21:10
AnnRollings (41) 2310

2:14:28
ClaireCoombes (56) 22:00
Sally Smith (46) 21:33
SharonArmitage (42) 2339

2:16:28
HelenGarner (45) 20:32
Amy Barter (48) 2451
Vicky Barrett (43) 2219
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44  Bournville Harriers

1 LauralLeslie (56) 21.06 2
3 RachelWard (54) 2317 4
5 TamaraKennedy (47) 2214 6

Incomplete Teams:

Thames Hare And Hounds
1 EStavreski (33) 1844 2
3 ClaireDay (27) 1959 4
5 VikkiFilsell (28) 2037
Telford AC
1 SianWebb 5) 1656 2
3 CheralynEvans  (19) 2025 4
5 ElizabethWynn (33) 2542
Salford Harriers
1 TessaWalker ®6) 1704 2
3 AnnekaSanders (24) 21:27 4
5 JulieLaverock (42) 26:10

Wolverhampton & Bilston
1 TessParkinson (43) 1948 2
3 AudreyWilson (34) 1829 4

Tipton Harriers
1 SueStreet (32) 1842 2
3 KatieHarper (45) 2151 4

Centurion Running Club
1 TheresaWooley (55) 21.06 2
3 DeniseFitzgerald (53) 2428 4

Birchfield Harriers

1 ClareBeaumont  (58) 2223 2
3 EmilyFord (55) 2304 4
SwanseaHarriers
1 EllenButler (36) 1908 2

3 Efallewellyn (38) 21.00
Solihull & Small Heath A
1 HelenFinch (39) 1920 2
3 RebeccaFreeman (41) 20:40
Coventry Godiva Harriers
1 SarahRowton (48) 2022 2
3 AnnKirkham (46) 2514
Westbury Harriers
1 SarahThorne (57) 2130 2
3 HayleyJohnson  (49) 23.07

Belgrave Harriers

1 SarahMurphy (18) 1743 2
Leeds City AC

1 JennieGuard (53) 2058 2
Northbrook AC

1 RebeccaSmith (28) 1815
Aldershot Farnham & Dist

1 ValerieClews (41) 1937

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

1 ClaireSimm (54) 21.00

email graham@race-results.co.uk

‘B" 2:17:19
EmilyHolden (55)
LesleyProctor (49)
CatherineRicketts  (44)
EmilyHogg (32)
RachelDisley (27)
MichelleClarke (14)
LisaBlagden (22)
AnnaWeaver 8)
EmmaMonis (35)
KarenMatthews  (44)
KathrynMorgans ~ (36)

1] B 1
RachaelRidley (48)
SarahFarmer (47)
JanineThomas (52)
UrsulaScott (50)

1] B 1
RachaelCampbell  (57)
WendyMorant (51)

‘B
SianKirk (39)
SSmithBarrett 47)

B
ZaraHydePeters  (36)

B
Vicky Jones (46)
SamanthaAmend  (15)

‘B
SarahWhitley (42)

‘ B 1

‘B

ort
Saft

23.09
24:44
22:49

19:23
2053

1841
21:16

18:.03
2542

2117
2304

2315
2314

2141
2511

2211
2748

20:39

22:24

18:35

20:09

17:55

1953
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63
64
65
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Stephanie Twell
Hatti Dean

RoseAnne Galligan

Susan Partridge
Deborah Walters
Emma Pallant
Lily Partridge
Gemma Steel
N Stanford
Jenny Blizard
Celia Taylor
Tina Brown
Emily Adams
Sarah Waldron
Sian Webb
Tessa Walker
Joyce Kandia
Donna Jones
Rachel Gibbs
Amanda Jones
Sarah Gaunt
Julia Russell
Claire Entwistle
Alice Lethbridge
Jodie Swallow
Anna Simmonds
Nicola Knapp
Jenny Lundgren
Suzanna Boast

Andrea Whitcombe

Genet Measso
Rachel Deegan
Nicola Sykes
Emma D’Alton
Debbie Marsden
Johanna Fletcher

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

Fastest of all legs

Aldershot
Hallamshi
Glouceste
Leeds Cit
Birchfiel
Aldershot
Aldershot
Charnwood
Swansea H
Rotherham
Coventry
Coventry
Aldershot
Shaftesbu
Telford A
Salford H
Birchfiel
Sale Harr
Bedford&C
Swansea H
Charnwood
Hallamshi
Wigan Pho
Aldershot
Woodford
Notts Ac
Swansea H
Shaftesbu
Bedford&C
Swansea H
Birchfiel
Sale Harr
Bedford&C
Westbury
Westbury
Severn

Rebecca Newstead Bedford&C
R ParkerSimpson Halesowen

Jennifer Clague
Clare Mensley
Katie Walshaw
Melanie James
Debra Mason
Elinor Kirk
Sarah Bull

Michaela McCallum

Kirsteen Young
Vicky Plume
Sarah Murphy
Gwen Kinsey
Joanne Ritson

Grainne Odonnell

Jenna Hill

Aida Geragusian
Nicola Squires
Danielle Stewart
Sarah Harris
Ruth Watson
Joanna Emery

Samantha Amend

Lauren Stewart
Alice Cordwell
India Lee
Natasha Peters
Rebecca Newton

Liverpool
Charnwood
Holmfirth
Bournvill
Rotherham
Swansea H
Notts Ac
Wincheste
Leeds Cit
Westbury
Belgrave
Severn
Tipton Ha
Serpentin
Sale Harr
Trafford
Hallamshi
Coventry
Macclesfi
Sale Harr
Coventry
Belgrave
Woodford
Hallamshi
Wincheste
Bedford&C
Hallamshi
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> > >
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>>>>

> >
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15:22
16:05
16:20
16:21
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:39
16:41
16:43
16:44
16:50
16:55
16:56
17:04
17:05
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:13
17:15
17:18
17:20
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:25
17:27
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:39
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:02
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Natalie Kolodziej
Anna Weaver
Lorna Russell

Catherine Beecher

Rachel Buxton
Beth Andrew
Sophie Lynch
Robyn Golding
Elysia Ridley
Ruth Tyler
Rebecca Smith
LizWynn

Emily Ferenczi
Emily Beedham

Katherine Farquhar

K Gundersen
Ruth Proctor
Myshola Kirkham
AiyaAbe

Linda Howell
Laura Johnson
Audrey Wilson
Abbie Vernon
Kate Wright
Helen Wallington
Maggie Cooper
Zara HydePeters
Sophie Lovell
Sarah Rudge
Michelle Jenkins
Clare Grice

AmberSian Magee
Elizabeth Cameron

Maggie Powell
Helen Berry
Michelle Clarke
Sue Street

E Stavreski
Sarah Peterson
Catherine Higgs
Nicci Blandford
Rachel Phillips

Katherine Reeves

Maria Lowe
Libby O’Duffy
Lucie Woodyatt
Claire Miles
Joanne Birtwistle
Kate Laforet
Claire Leaver
Helen Zenner
Rachel Lund
Annabelle Grady
Helen Taylor
Natalie Burke
Ellen Butler

Johanna Jefferies

Sophie Ward
Emma Patel
Sue True

Amie Fithern
Helen Frizzell

Monica Williamson

Maria Zubizarreta
Chloe Ryall

Serpentin
Salford H
Wincheste
LesCroupi
Coventry
Aldershot
Tipton Ha
Westbury
Swansea H
LesCroupi
Northbroo
Serpentin
Shaftesbu
Sale Harr
Holmfirth
Woodford
Hallamshi
Coventry
Southampt
Bournvill
Charnwood
Wolverham
Rotherham
Stratford
Southampt
Shaftesbu
Coventry
Leeds Cit
Birchfiel
Hallamshi
Birchfiel
Charnwood
MetroPoli
Woodford
Holmfirth
Telford A
Tipton Ha
ThamesH&H
Leeds Cit
Serpentin
Southampt
Reading A
MetroPoli
Wigan Pho
LesCroupi
Severn
Shaftesbu
Notts Ac
Serpentin
Holmfirth
Serpentin
Woodford
Rotherham
BRATS
Southampt
Swansea H
Wincheste
Tipton Ha
Wincheste
Wincheste
Tipton Ha
Bedford&C
Leamingto
LesCroupi
Leeds Cit

graham@race-results.co.uk
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18:03
18:03
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:15
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:39
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:50
18:50
18:51
18:54
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:09
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:14
19:14

ort

Saft
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Elizabeth Wild
Kathy Sprot
Jayne Taylor

Kim Drinkwater
Tracey Dutton
Helen Finch
Rebekah Gardiner
Kath Lamplugh
Catherine Veysey
Emily Hogg
Suzanne Bartram
Diana Kennedy
Lisa Morris
Rachel Dyson
Zanthe Wray
Sarah Green
Michelle Murphy
Valerie Clews
Louise Thompson
Emma Bexson
Rachael Moore
Rebecca Glover
Jennifer Reid
Caroline Walsh
Jane Coker
Kathryn Hadley
Sian Harrison
Tess Parkinson
Sarah Whitley
Rachel Underhill
Charlotte Wilson
Jessica Marriot
Susie Tawney
Laura Murphy
Susan Francis
Sarah Wilkins
Claire Day

Anne Daniel

C HarlanMarks
Lucy Griffiths

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

Hallamshi
Hallamshi
Wigan Pho
Glouceste
Wigan Pho
Solihull
Shaftesbu
Macclesfi
Tipton Ha
ThamesH&H
Halesowen
Woodford
Notts Ac
Leeds Cit
Hallamshi
MetroPoli
Liverpool
Aldershot
Rugby & N
Stratford
Wigan Pho
Serpentin
Notts Ac
MetroPoli
LesCroupi
Serpentin
BRATS
Wolverham
Leeds Cit
Severn
Liverpool
Notts Ac
Leamingto
Liverpool
Reading A
Reading A
ThamesH&H
Worcester
Bournvill
Holmfirth

Rhiannon ShepherdSouthampt

Penny Thorn
Hannah Whitelam
Nicola Thompson
Vicky Jones
Marielle Vestlund
Michelle Stevens
Amy Glen
Victoria Edwards
Sarah Edmunds
Debbie Taylor
Zoe Dixon
Gemma Collier
Jan Nicholls
Andrea Curson
Sarah Rowton
Sandra Lane
Caroline Stevens
Cheralyn Evans
Sarah Bland
Alison Bagnall
Lesley Ewart
Tracey Hallam
ShirleyAnn Dix
Cara Kavanagh
Tamsin Chick

Serpentin
Hallamshi
Charnwood
Westbury
Serpentin
Tipton Ha
Liverpool
BRATS
Serpentin
Reading A
Westbury
Glouceste
Sale Harr
Reading A
Coventry
Worcester
Reading A
Telford A
Stratford
Stratford
Holmfirth
Notts Ac
Reading A
Sale Harr
Westbury

B
B

@ > >
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19:14
19:16
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:20
19:21
19:21
19:23
19:23
19:23
19:24
19:30
19:32
19:33
19:33
19:36
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:41
19:41
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:47
19:48
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:57
19:57
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:01
20:01
20:03
20:04
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:14
20:17
20:19
20:21
20:21
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:32

199
200
201

203
205
206
207
209
210
212
213
215
216
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
227
228
229
231
232
233
235
236
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Marianne Hensman Bournvill

Helen Garner
Tamara Ball
Julie Price
Nicola Cooke
Vikki Filsell

Sian Kirk
Jeanette Malin
Rebecca Freeman
Helen Evans
Melissa Davis
Val Carter

Sally Hales
Sarah Aylmer
Rachel Shaw
Rachel Disley
Hayley Pearce
Jennie Guard
Holly Blount

Efa Llewellyn
Claire Simm
Julie Lambourne
Joan Howe
Gemma Clay
Laura Leslie
Theresa Woolley
Lucy Daniels
Sally Howarth
Joanne Tucker

Stockport
Bromsgrov
Sale Harr
Reading A
ThamesH&H
Swansea H
Bromsgrov
Solihull
Stratford
Trafford
Birchfiel
Macclesfi
Stockport
Rugby & N
ThamesH&H
Reading A
Leeds Cit
Mansfield
Swansea H
Shaftesbu
Notts Ac
Trafford
Bromsgrov
Bournvill
Centurion
Reading A
Trafford
LesCroupi

Catherine Williams Rugby & N

Jenny Jeeves
Anne Farmer
Zara Blower
Lisa Blagden
Karen Matthews
Emma Weall
Jane Leckebush
Alison Pye
Anneka Sanders
Becky Hampson
Sarah Thorne
Nicola Cumley
Sarah Jackson
Sally Smith
Natalie Chandler
Nina Jowett
Rebecca Woolley
Elaine Goode
Claire Waring

C O’Carroll
Caroline Rodrick
Janine Thomas
Clare Jones
Angela Breen
Katie Harper
Karen Balcombe
Lynda Rowlinson
Joanne Street
Claire Coombes
Charlotte Hunt
Melanie Hepke
Sally Spencer

Rachael Campbell

Tamara Kennedy
Joanne Ridgeway
Hollie Ryder
Rosie Fearon

Leamingto
Macclesfi
Leamingto
Telford A
Wolverham
Wigan Pho
Glouceste
Sale Harr
Salford H
Bournvill
Westbury
Bournvill
Liverpool
Mansfield
Notts Ac
Halesowen
Bromsgrov
Southampt
Notts Ac
Leamingto
BRATS
Centurion
Worcester
MetroPoli
Tipton Ha
MetroPoli
Sale Harr
Sale Harr
Mansfield
Hallamshi
Bromsgrov
Halesowen
Birchfiel
Bournvill
Rotherham
Notts Ac
Trafford

graham@race-results.co.uk
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20:32
20:32
20:33
20:36
20:37
20:37
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:46
20:47
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:58
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:.06
21:06
21:07
21:09
21:10
21:10
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:17
21:20
21:25
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:33
21:33
21:33
21:35
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:37
21:41
21:41
21:46
21:51
21:52
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:04
22:06
22:08
22:11
22:14
22:14
22:15

S

S



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

284
287
288
289
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 17th April 2010

Michelle Leach Rugby & N

Vicky Barrett Stockport
Rachel Pleeth Macclesfi
Sarah Price BRATS

Claire Beaumont  Birchfiel
S SmithBarrett Solihull

Helen Scott Mansfield
AnneMarie EdwardsGlouceste
Barbara Murray Macclesfi
Sophie King Worcester
Kiera Davidson Serpentin
Michelle Stark Glouceste
Rachel Ellis Notts Ac

Catherine Ricketts Bournvill

Sarah Iveson Reading A

Charlotte Phillips Reading A
Judith Buckley Halesowen
Christine Hirsch BRATS

Gillian Taylor Rotherham
Rosalind Hope Worcester
Emily Ford Birchfiel

Dagmar Prinzing Bromsgrov
Kathryn Morgans  Wolverham
Karen McCrackle  Stockport
Hayley Johnson Westbury
Emily Holden Bournvill

@
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o @

22:18
22:19
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:28
22:30
22:33
22:40
22:41
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:51
22:52
22:55
22:57
22:58
22:58
23:04
23:04
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:09

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
313
314

Ann Rollings Rugby & N
Sarah Farmer Tipton Ha
Rachael Ridley Tipton Ha
Rachel Ward Bournvill
Ellen Ambrose Halesowen
Beverley Hicks Worcester

Katherine Reece  Sale Harr
Sharon Armitage  Mansfield
Joanne Davis Severn
Kate Raynor Mansfield
Sue Lebelleguy Stratford
Denise Fitzgerald Centurion

Helen West Leamingto
Lesley Proctor Bournvill
Helen Nance Stockport
Amy Barter Stockport
Samantha Oakley Rugby & N
Ursula Scott Centurion
Ann Kirkham Coventry
Sue Exon Trafford
Emma Morris Salford H
Elizabeth Wynn Telford A
Julie Laverock Salford H
Wendy Morant Birchfiel

Vanessa Anderton Severn

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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23:10
23:14
23:15
23:17
23:22
23:29
23:38
23:39
23:45
23:49
23:59
24:28
24:43
24:44
24:48
24:51
24:54
25:11
25:14
25:16
25:42
25:42
26:10
27:48
29:19
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